L1 39Vd - SNOLLONYLSNI SIVINVY
¢ 39Vd — SNOILINYLSNI HSITINI

INLLSIT ININOAINOD ONY SINIMYHQ 030014X3

HONHL AHJOHL

NIN4L AHJOYL 0I4IMOd H010W JId19311 GIHSNHE ITHIS H101-L




“

9259X1d
(exg)

(121) \ zzLiSVd
ge£9X1d ® e

[3:24:) |

(rxgxol)
oziggld

@

9ze9XLd
£6Z9% .14 \
- )

(z0xgx8) SregX.Ld
£2£8X1d

(oixg) 9zg9XLd

(Lez) .
2/29XLd “
9zssx.u~ '

(z'0x5xg) Gve8X1d @ 2559X.Ld

‘ < . -
(rxp) ezLLsvd

LeG9X1d

(yxgx0) ozigaLT
T
‘\\
SLeexLd -
0ge8XLd
1 9zg9XLd
9259XL4 1 1
9259XL4 .
evesxLd '
™
sogoxLd . OFEOXLd P jssoxss
vosoxLd e erxen) &

(zixew) LSSSX#A

§299X1d * .VV£8XJ.:!
vresxid ’

AT9INISSY OAY3S

NOISSINSNYYL TV4.LN3D

§£59X1d
)|

0bTaXLld
§2goX1d ?

9ze9X1d

0v29X1d
324 EE] b ?

e ® o yiEdaLd
slgexid
) p 9zsaXLd

\ i ,
gegOXLd

899X Ld i\ ~

vigald

sesoxtd | \ﬁ 5£99XLd
90§9X1d o T
L899X1d 1 g6ze9X1d . 82099X1ld
£089XLd
2259XLd i

KTaIN3SSY INIY3ALS

9059XLd
(oLxew)
X
! &ngﬂ)d PLLLLSVA ::
qa2ze9X1d ¢ SlzoXLd o sVZZSX.Ld
; Q-
XGX
ssssxuy\ . 95E9XLd : (yxgxoL) oziggLd
y . N, 9zexud ¢
92059X1d 9069XLd ] G12oX1d
9399)(&& 2659X1d 80ze9X1d (GLXSW) vLLLSYd
1z89x14 ™
_oggax1d » cLgoxLd
. (xg)
«

0€99X 14
-

ZzeoxLd /

£ygOX LA
2594 N
“~ T
A i
526914 /
0229XL4 :

A18INISSY
X04g4v3i9

(o1xvil)

ehgoxld
-

959X 14

(oLxgw) 9sgoxLd

S

0Zz9X1d
(Zrxew)

J@(((/O 1899X1d
LZSSX.H\ \

glLLLsSvd

K o'qv
4 \9‘9 00Z9X1d

ol

LLLLSVd

A19IN3SSY INOHd

>

&
S
=

“(gLxew) gLLLSYL

(zyxew) LzgoXLd

u| =

[

 (8xeN) 9859X 1 : e

/

€969X1d

Wvd9via S1dvd a3aoidxd




<t
e
S
=L FAST122
—_— .
a FTX8325
(7p]
m A Frxes2s
<t
o
P FTX8326
_.Dr_ _u>mﬂ»~ FTX8320
(=] FTX8339
o )
N__n FTX8325 FTX6507
< FTX6525
e FTXe508 v FTX6224
FTX8321 FTX8319 P —
\o.ﬂmj:
FTX8346 b ) P— FTX6525
FTX8346 FTX8323B
FTX6549 FASTM3 &
FTX8323 :
@FTX6506 FTX6513 — FTA310
FTX8322 . FASTM3 FAST117 e v
\ d e FTX6625
FTX6527 d . FTBB11
FAST119
rAsTiS &

FTX8333 FASTM3 @ FTX8304
FTX8536 A LasTiis

FTBB11 J o

FASTM3
o Y0 o W Erxssi

FTX6645 ﬁxmﬁm

AST
®

FTX8349

FTX8318

FTX8319

FTX6506
STM3 @

4
4

FTX8313B
FTX6536

~ I
FTX6506 4

FAST118

FAST117
FTBB10

FTX6229 p %

FTBB11
’ @ &+

o
FTX6230 @

FTX8323B FTX6519

‘m>m._.z_u

4 “ ol
> FASTIT FIXB308  erxezsg z@
<] 4 ﬂxﬂﬂ% i
= FTXe506 3/// g FTX6234 5
LLl — S FTX6544 FTX6525
7 FTX6513 i,
(7] FTX8317 FTX6544
<< FTX6525 Ereeiay FTX8309
= Y ) Q y
A FTX6228 FTX6525
LLd FTBB10 A\
G2 5 ™ FTBB10

’ FTX6525 FTX6226
FTX8310

FTX6224

\S




—\

\S

2569XL1d

9€G9XLd

- 7 S

7

§259X1d hy

wnmmxtmuw%mw 9e59XLd ﬁw,%

VINLSYA

,..(. |

9€99XLd

9eG9X 14

GE99XLd

M‘J @ SE99XLL

% §€99X.Ld

viesxXld veesxld

W §2S99X1d
GC99XL1d

A19IN3SSY SISSYHI .

2969X1d

VLSV

m
><
-
-
(=
=}
m
o
-
>
-
—f
(7]
=
>
(2]
=3
>
=




=
<
o
S
<
=]
2
Mﬂn .
a
a
L
=]
S
o |
a
=
LLd

FTX8337

ROLL CAGE AND BODY ASSEMBLY

FAST118

FTX6962

FTX8336B/FTX8336R

FTX8302

FAST118

FAST118

—S

FTX6965B

FTX8300

FTX8303

/

FTX6963

FTX6960

D

FTX6962

-, FTX6969

ol

== FAST118

FTX6962

)J

7,




7,

-

@,

(e
62C9X1d 8229X1d ' ‘ 9£29X1d L829X1d
sodz 4es8y JAndg oAtJQg 1iiQ sodgz 9se) jiliQg I9s] 18§ XogJeay jiliQ s}esz uld/m Jeay oAl1J(Q 4410

9229X1d 9229X1d 0029X1d 0229X1d

sodg Jsysep Jesy (9] 4410 sodgz 319§ Sulsnoy xoqJesn lamo] yooys juold odg sdJep|oy -dsng juodg

cceaxtd 9129X1d g129X1d ) g02¢9X1d

odgz QA9 U044 odg s3ydi4dp 19s| wJy 9 |yonuy SulJesig odgz wJy ‘dsng JsmoT juod4

-~@®
LL2axX1d 0b29X1d 1yesxLid 2heaxld
. s1esg Suiy
syesg sdej JemoT }ooyg s1asg deqn Jdaddp ooyg (1y) odg Apoq ooyg dJesy 1snfpy 3 48p|oy 48moT 3ooysg
L ol A
Lyegxld 0vesXld 9029X1d clesxld
$39s7 1°8 s1esg 188

(Tv) odg Apog >ooys 3uo.4 uolsid 3 HBYS >ooys Jedy uoisid B 33BYS OOYg JuU0L4 odg Bul4dg 3ooyg dJesy

7029X1d evesXld 99¢9X .14 £969X 14
od |, Jadwng juoid

odg Suladg sooyg 1u0.4 (1y)odg SHooyg Jesy (y)odg syooyg juo.4

ONILSIT S1HVYd 3HYdS




SPARE PARTS LISTING

Diff Drive Gear 2pcs
FTX6230

Diff Bevel Gear S. 4pcs
FTX6231

Diff Bevel Gear B. 4pcs
FTX6232

),
L
0>

5

Diff Pin 2pcs
FTX6233

Washer 6pcs
FTXe234

Diff Drive Cup 4pcs
FTX6235

Center Coupler 3pcs

FTX6237

Body Post 2pcs

E FTX6326

FTX Strap 2pes
FTX8346

Servo Saver Post 2pcs

FTX6240

Steering Ackerman

FTX6241

Front Upper Susp.Arm 2sets
FTX6327B

Steering Arm 2sets

FTXe329B

Servo Linkage 1pc

FTXe330

Wheel Hub 4pcs

FTX6224

Antenna Pipe Set 2sets

FAST103B

\

Servo Saver (EP) 1set
FTX6326

Shock Ball End (6pcs)
FTX6500

e

Metal Bushing 8%5%2.5 6pc
FTBB14

Servo Horns

FTX8343

Servo Post 2sets

FTX8344

Pinion Gear 17T(EP) 1pc
FTX6335

Body Clip (Medium Size)épcs
FTX6651

Body Clip(Small Size) épcs

FTX6560
~
: \\\
= % Wil
Ny ':,\““
S8R
%l S ¥
\ SN
\ =
S =\

\S

\S




A
—)

Y

ge2e8X1d [442) EE ] LcesXld 02e8Xld
sodyg
(z) swie Buijiel; jesy sodg swed} ulep Jep|oy oseo Ausiijeg aeq Aemg
6lesxld 8legXld LiesXld 91e8X1d
odj od]
(z) syunow sisseyo wue Buijlel] Suo| 1jeyg oAlJp Jesy 1J0ys 3Jeyg SAlJIp Jedy 18A00 X0( I8AI808Y

‘ 62€8X1d

glesxld ylesXld ge1e8X1ld
od] 14eys
9AlJp |BJlUSD U044 o1e|d Jaddp sodg 19s Mul| Jesy oseo Aueoljeg

252 4 E} olesXld 60€8X1d ; 80e8XLd
sodz poJ 1J4eddns yooys
JeaJ 4o Japjoy Jesy sodg Jojdepe 3s|Xy J9A0D B9|Xe Jedy Suisnoy a|xeJesy

8.0e8X1d 0969X1d 90€8X1d 0e8XL1d
od| Jtey
suweJ) mopulm o5ed ||oYy 1J4oddns |9aym sJedg Jesd (QAD |e41us) Jesy - Jsploy ul|Jaesy
£0e8X1d 20e8X1d g10e8X1d 00e8XLd
sodg
od] =231e|d Jesad 230 ||OY od] juo.iq 28ed [|OY oweJ apls o8ed ||oY swe.q doj o3ed ||oY

YNILSIT S1HYd FHYdS



SPARE PARTS LISTING

Main Chassis Upper Sway Bar Link Lower Sway Bar Link Main Gear 62T

Central Driveshaft : Upper Transmission Cover Lower Transmission Cover Motor Mount for 17T Pinion
FTX8328 . j FTX8330 FTX8331 FTX8329

Rear Centre Driveshaft Front half Wheels (pr) Tyres & Foam (pr) Mounted Wheels & Tyres (pr)
FTX8333 FTX6950 FTX6951 FTX6952

Printed Body Blue Printed Body Orange Drive helmet
FTX6965B | [FTX69650 FTX6964 FTX8336B

FTX8336R

Rear Diff Shaft Pinion Gear 23T Ball Bearing 11x5x4mm
FTX8338 b FTX6278 . FTBB11

Driver Interior

FTX8337

Ring Self Tapping Screw
2.5x3m (4pc)
FTX6534

~Z,

ff

10



L

;\

111111

9299X1d

M240G XS pesH uoling

odg gxEl

111111

CC99X1ld

odg QxEW MO40S XoH
Suidde] jjeg pesy punoy

T

0299X14

0dg G|xg M240G XoH
Buidde] j|eg pesy punoy

8199XLd

odg (Q|*g Me1og Xoy
Buidde| j|eg pesy punoy

1111

8199X.Ld

Butddel 4|og peal punoy

Sodv 0O%g M@J42G X3H

PINLSYd

odg pN-INN X007 Uo|AN

&

03 —y
©3 —

SNLSVd

odg gN NN X007 uo|AN

L199X1d

Odg wwg-z_d!!o 3

A

9199X1d
odg uuy-di|o 3

&

cdid ay
e s g

<
00

vigagld
sodg G ‘gxGkg Sulieeg ||eg

N\

572 (E]
(odg) Joysep Wwg 0XGXxg

9Lgald
sodg pxGxQ| Bulieag ||eg

)

|
v//"::::::>

L

orggald
sodg pxQ|*G| Suliesg ||eg

7,

92€9X1d
(340ys g Buo|)suiq eBuiy

siesg

€199X1d
sodg Ql*Z§ Uld

2199X1d

sody 49A00 |EDS HOOoyg

o

o
(=
P

Li99x1d
sodg |eag Buii—( }i!Q

0199X1d
sodg (4emoT)Buli—Q XOOqS'

e
ﬁi; )

8099X1d

sodg 9 | |eg

-
J§§>§2§ &ji? )
L099X1d
sodg g ||eg

gs

=33

01

9099XLd

sodg vy ||eg

(3n71g) gzoe9xLd
(Mova) zog9x.Ld

sodg puj
| 1eg oSeyui Suiieels

1099X.1d

sodg puj ||eg julT oAdsg

INILSIT S14Vd FHVYdS




SPARE PARTS LISTING

Button Head Hex
M3%10 6pc

FTX6526

TTITIT

Screw

Button Head Hex Screw
M3*%12 6pc

FTX6527

ITITIT

Button Head Hex Screw
M3*14 6pc

FTX6528

1T

Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*4 4pc
FTX6530

Ring Self Tapping Screw 3%6 6pc
FTX6631

TEEYT

Set Screw M3*3 6pc

FAST122

Set Screw M4*4 6pc

FAST123

Button Head Hex Screw
M4%10 6pc

FTX6543

Set Screw M3%10 6pc

FTX6646

Cap Head Hex Screw M3*8
6po

FAST114

TTTTnT

Cap Head Hex Screw
M3%10 6pc

FTX8642

T

FAST116

T

Cap Head Hex Screw M3%10 6pc

Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*14 6pc

FTX6532

T

Cap Head Hex Screw M3x15
FAST117

[T

Bpc

Cap Head Hex Screw
)
ME*18 Beo EasT118

Cap Head Hex Screw M3%25 6pc
FAST119

Cap Head Hex Screw M3%28 6p
FTX6633

Flat Head Hex M3%6 6pc
FTX65644

TYYYYY

Flat Head Hex M3%*8 6pc
FTX6535

TYTTYY

Flat Head Hex Screw M3*10 8p
FTX65636

| ARA
ITIT

Flat Head Hex Screw M3*12 6p
FTX6637

TTTTIT

Flat Head Hex Screw M3*14
FTX65638

T

6p

FTX6639

I

Flat Head Hex Screw M3%18 3p

Flat Head Hex Screw M3%20 6p
FTX65640

11l

Flat Head Hex Screw M3*36 6p
FTX65641

LLLLLL
T

\S

\S

12



€l

J

.e8X1d 88¢8X1d / 18¢8X1d
od|, uogle) aje|d sisseyn sodg wiy wn|y o|xy Jesd unj|y

ne

9ge8x1d iyl itgins 98e8X L - y8e8xXLd £868X1d

"'@

}o0ys Jead Joj Jsp|oy Jesy (1¥)Buisnoy a|xy Jesy (1y)e3e|d seddp (1Y) 103depe o|xy
/ é:
c8esXLd 18¢8X1Ld 08e8X.Ld 6.€8X1d (19500
sodg 18s jul| 4BaJ Ty (1¥) 4epjoy >ul| Jesy sodg (|y)owe.ay ulep j40ddng J4smo| Syooyg Jesy
J o
8.e8X1d L2€8X1d 9.g8X1d ' 9.£8X1d
sodg (]y) po4 3YJoddng od| (]e93s) odg odg
3o0yg Jesy 40} Jap|oYy Juod4 JlBY JUCaq (A9 |B4IUS) Jesy (1y) 4emo| pod ||nd 1eghemg (1y) 4eddn pou ||nd reqhemg
Loty
\‘f‘ 3
€.88X1d
od| (uogdeo)aje|d sisseyy cLe8X1d LLe8X1d od| L9€9X1d
(1v)e3e|d sisseyy od] (]gg 404) IuUnow JooN Ty (1LL 404) 3unow J4o3ol wn|y odg way Buideelg wn|y
€L89X1d 99e9X1d S 0.¢8X.1d
od| suisiesy ody (V) 9nNH [ 93Ul 2dz Wiy spjonuy] WniuwNyy (1v) 4epjoy eseo Aeiyieg

\/f <

1929X1d 89€9X.1d odg (V) 09€9XLd 19€9X1d 39§ (uoqien)
ad| (7v) siepjoH uoisuadsng juoi wly -dsng JomoT ju0.y od} (7y) uewisyoy Buussis 18MmO] Mooyg Fuody

e

ONILSIT S14Vd NOILJO




SPARE ELECTRONICS PARTS LISTING

550 Brushed Motor
FTX6558

1800mAh NIMH Battery
VZ0010

3kg Steering Servo
FTX6559W

P,

Mains Wall Charger
ET0220 UK
ET0220E Euro

Etronix 3ch
Radio Set
ET1106

Etronix 3ch Receiver
ET1153

40A Speed control
FTX6557W2

NOTES:

\S

14



